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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Sat 08/22/2020 8:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Huntington North

Invitational
Huntington North High School

Sat 08/29/2020 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Taylor Invitational Taylor University
Sat 09/05/2020 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Marion Cross Country

Invite
MARION HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 09/12/2020 9:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ Bruin Cross Country
Invitational

Northrop High School

Sat 09/19/2020 TBD VBCC/VGCC @ Flashrock Invite WESTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 10/03/2020 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ SAC Meet Northrop High School
Sat 10/10/2020 TBD VBCC/VGCC @ Sectional UNKNOWN
Sat 10/17/2020 10:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ Regional West Noble High School
Sat 10/24/2020 TBD VBCC/VGCC @ Semi-State UNKNOWN
Sat 10/31/2020 TBD VBCC/VGCC @ State LaVern Gibson Championship Cross

Country Course, Wabash Valley Sports


